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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)
Mar 13, 2020

2. SEC Identification Number
147212

3. BIR Tax Identification No.
000-323-228

4. Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter
International Container Terminal Services, Inc.

5. Province, country or other jurisdiction of incorporation
Metro Manila, Philippines

6. Industry Classification Code(SEC Use Only)

7. Address of principal office

3F ICTSI Admin Bldg., MICT South Access Road, Port of Manila
Postal Code
1012

8. Issuer's telephone number, including area code
632 82454101
9. Former name or former address, if changed since last report
Not Applicable
10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

. Number of Shares of Common Stock Outstanding and Amount of Debt
Title of Each Class ;
Outstanding

Common Stock
Outstanding 2,002,391,699

11. Indicate the item numbers reported herein
9

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate
disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange,
and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to
the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.
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Services, Inc.

International Container Terminal Services, Inc.

ICT

PSE Disclosure Form 10-1 - Acquisition or Disposition of Shares

by Subsidiaries/Affiliates
Reference: Section 10 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Subject of the Disclosure

Acquisition of Issuer's shares by its wholly owned subsidiary, ICTSI Warehousing, Inc.

Background/Description of the Disclosure

ICTSI Warehousing, Inc. acquired 1,025,000 ICTSI shares on March 12, 2020.

Name of subsidiary
and/or affiliate

Nature of relationship

with Issuer

ICTSI Warehousing, Inc

ICTSI subsidiary

Details of the Transaction

Date of Transaction Number of Shares Acquired
Mar 12, 2020 10,000
Mar 12, 2020 10,000
Mar 12, 2020 21,440
Mar 12, 2020 14,220
Mar 12, 2020 40,370
Mar 12, 2020 1,410
Mar 12, 2020 2,670
Mar 12, 2020 46,650
Mar 12, 2020 2,780
Mar 12, 2020 3,960
Mar 12, 2020 19,090
Mar 12, 2020 1,630
Mar 12, 2020 3,260
Mar 12, 2020 64,520
Mar 12, 2020 14,540
Mar 12, 2020 9,440
Mar 12, 2020 4,160
Mar 12, 2020 13,630
Mar 12, 2020 84,440

Mar 12, 2020

3,610

Number of Shares Disposed

Price Per Share
80.55
80.60
80.70
80.75
80.80
80.85
80.90
81.00
81.30
81.35
81.50
81.70
81.95
82.00
82.10
82.30
82.40
82.45
82,50
82.60



Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020
Mar 12, 2020

Total number of shares
held by the subsidiary
and/or affiliate after

transaction

Percentage to total
outstanding shares

Other Relevant Information

Filed on behalf by:

Name

Designation

5,950
150
32,800
6,060
2,660
130,560
25,000
290
49,710
25,000
12,340
7,080
105,580
10,910
25,000
13,640
3,000
47,450
25,000
120
49,880
7,700
67,300

Arthur Tabuena

Treasury Director and Head of Investor Relations

82.70
82.75
82.80
82.90
82.95
83.00
83.35
83.45
83.50
83.80
83.90
83.95
84.00
84.35
84.45
84.50
84.95
85.00
85.30
85.45
85.50
85.95
86.00
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