## SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION SEC FORM 17-C

### CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)

Mar 13, 2020

2. SEC Identification Number

147212

3. BIR Tax Identification No.

000-323-228

4. Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter International Container Terminal Services, Inc.

- Province, country or other jurisdiction of incorporation Metro Manila, Philippines
- 6. Industry Classification Code(SEC Use Only)
- 7. Address of principal office

3F ICTSI Admin Bldg., MICT South Access Road, Port of Manila Postal Code 1012

8. Issuer's telephone number, including area code

632 82454101

9. Former name or former address, if changed since last report

Not Applicable

10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class	Number of Shares of Common Stock Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding
Common Stock Outstanding	2,002,391,699

11. Indicate the item numbers reported herein

9

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.



# International Container Terminal Services, Inc. ICT

# PSE Disclosure Form 10-1 - Acquisition or Disposition of Shares by Subsidiaries/Affiliates \*Reference: Section 10 of the Revised Disclosure Rules\*

#### **Subject of the Disclosure**

Acquisition of Issuer's shares by its wholly owned subsidiary, ICTSI Warehousing, Inc.

#### **Background/Description of the Disclosure**

ICTSI Warehousing, Inc. acquired 1,025,000 ICTSI shares on March 12, 2020.

Name of subsidiary and/or affiliate	ICTSI Warehousing, Inc	
Nature of relationship with Issuer	ICTSI subsidiary	

#### **Details of the Transaction**

Date of Transaction	Number of Shares Acquired	Number of Shares Disposed	Price Per Share
Mar 12, 2020	10,000	-	80.55
Mar 12, 2020	10,000	-	80.60
Mar 12, 2020	21,440	-	80.70
Mar 12, 2020	14,220	-	80.75
Mar 12, 2020	40,370	-	80.80
Mar 12, 2020	1,410	-	80.85
Mar 12, 2020	2,670	-	80.90
Mar 12, 2020	46,650	-	81.00
Mar 12, 2020	2,780	-	81.30
Mar 12, 2020	3,960	-	81.35
Mar 12, 2020	19,090	-	81.50
Mar 12, 2020	1,630	-	81.70
Mar 12, 2020	3,260	-	81.95
Mar 12, 2020	64,520	-	82.00
Mar 12, 2020	14,540	-	82.10
Mar 12, 2020	9,440	-	82.30
Mar 12, 2020	4,160	-	82.40
Mar 12, 2020	13,630	-	82.45
Mar 12, 2020	84,440	-	82,50
Mar 12, 2020	3,610	-	82.60

Mar 12, 2020	5,950	- 82.70
Mar 12, 2020	150	- 82.75
Mar 12, 2020	32,800	- 82.80
Mar 12, 2020	6,060	- 82.90
Mar 12, 2020	2,660	- 82.95
Mar 12, 2020	130,560	- 83.00
Mar 12, 2020	25,000	- 83.35
Mar 12, 2020	290	- 83.45
Mar 12, 2020	49,710	- 83.50
Mar 12, 2020	25,000	- 83.80
Mar 12, 2020	12,340	- 83.90
Mar 12, 2020	7,080	- 83.95
Mar 12, 2020	105,580	- 84.00
Mar 12, 2020	10,910	- 84.35
Mar 12, 2020	25,000	- 84.45
Mar 12, 2020	13,640	- 84.50
Mar 12, 2020	3,000	- 84.95
Mar 12, 2020	47,450	- 85.00
Mar 12, 2020	25,000	- 85.30
Mar 12, 2020	120	- 85.45
Mar 12, 2020	49,880	- 85.50
Mar 12, 2020	7,700	- 85.95
Mar 12, 2020	67,300	- 86.00

Total number of shares held by the subsidiary and/or affiliate after transaction	2,713,680
Percentage to total outstanding shares	0.14

Othor	Polovant	Information
Other	Relevant	IIIIOIIIIalioii

\_

### Filed on behalf by:

Name	Arthur Tabuena
Designation	Treasury Director and Head of Investor Relations